502

503

504
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507
508
. 509
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514
515
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517
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;,519
520
521
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50
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Sub Section
<X B

10 ..
11
12
13
14
15

Sub Section
-X

tree
Types of trees
watermelon

Medicinal herbs -

neem

tulsi

pudina

mefhi

hishop's weed |
acacia arabica
bel (sriphal)
aloevera
gooseberry
acacia concinna
dry ginger
haldi (turmeric)
liquorice
aniseed
gratiola

Profession & Professional
equipments:

anvil
astrologer
balance / scale

barber
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